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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PERMIT 15SUEN

B BOCA USEGROUE .....ovvveiieoiieeennencnsnnnanses

07

191
B.O.CA. TYPE OF GONSTRUCTION .. ..c.ovonarnsoniene e APR 20

- Y * : T, < ! S e - T
ZONING LOCATION_ é -2~ PORTLAND, MAINE, ..April . 13,. 1.97g EW { PURIL AND
To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PorTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following building, struice

ture, equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.C.C.A. Building Code and
Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specificas
fions:
LOCATION ... Y0 Bates St. . ............e.e...... FieDistit #10, #2F
t. Owner’s name and address .......ooovvuirenenneens eveeserneeass oo Telephone 9514553
3. Lessee's name and rdddress .. FRiLip Se M orrell-Jr, 39 East Kidder $H1ephone .

vere TR

3. Con‘ractor’s name and address e e e eraeiiis i aaee Telephone o Laoveiecien
mchi?cct.............‘...................'Spcciﬁcations wevve....Plans ......... No. of sheets ......
Proposed use of building . .used. car .sales..&.heating. service.......... No, families ........0s
Lastuse ... SR, L i rtare i i e No. families «vovavecas
Materiat ..........No.storics......Hcat............Styleofmoi...,...........Rooﬁng...............
Other uildings 00 SAME [0 « v vvvisrren o ememnnmnrene sureerrrii b
Estimated contractural cost §.c.vvvvacecors Feo § 500

FIELD INSPECTOR—ME. «vvvrvsearveseecereresses. GENERAL DESCRIPTION
This application is for: @ 775-5451
Dwelling ..vevrernirnse Ext. 234 Permit to change of use from autsc sales=-
GUATAE +.ravvevnararanee used to nsed auto sales and heating
Masonry Bldg. -vovevvenos services
Retal Bldg. ..ovvvecisaas Stamp of Speclal Corditions
ALErations «.veiievieiarer
Demolitions .ovieriiaaes
Change of Use +v.onvnnnns
Other . .oovviriireeirnes
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electrl-
cal and mechanicals,

PERMITISTOBEISSUEDTC [0 28 300 403

Other: ..ovivivieeiiniarnariies

DETAILS OF NEW WORK ;

Is any plumbing involved iu this work? ... covvveeenenns Is any electrical work involved in this wotk? ..oo.ovevviins
1s connection to be made to public sewer? . oiiiiiias 1f not, what is proposed for sewage? ... eiiiiortiins
Has septic tank notice been sent? ....oooii i, Form notice Sent? ......vviaveenrvivrsaroorasrnssnas
Heightavcragegradetotopofp]atc......-...........Height average grade to highest point of roof ....evvviiniaies
Size,front..o......depth.........I‘-Io.storier-......solidorﬁl]ed]and?...........eanhurrock?..........
Matcriutoffoundation,...................Tl\fckness,top......bottom......cellar........,.............
Kind of r00f ... ..vevu.ver.-. Riseperfoot ....o.o.e. ROOE COVERINE -2 vveivevnenarsnesenrtosoasesnorses
No.ofchimncys......*....Materialofchimncys......oflining..........Kindofhear..........‘.fucl.......
meingLumbcr——Kind..........Drcsscdorfullsize?..........,.Comerposts..........,.Sills............
SiZCGirder..............Columnsundcrgirders..............Size............Max.oncvnters.,..........
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” Q. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: lslﬂoor...........,,.,2nd..‘..........,3rd.............,roof.,...........

On centers: ISt FOOT +2sevnrnrseeney 20 crrvronvoreens 30 oieivireaerentoof iiiiiiiiiie

Maximum span! 1SEFIOOE « o v vvrerenneeny20d cayervvrnaney 36 i roof i
1t one story building with masonry walls, thickness Of Walls? « v vvveevvrnsneereesansnseess DEIBT oiiciiiiiin,

IF A GARAGE

No. cars now accommodated on same Jot . . .., to be accommodated . .. aember commercial cars to be accommodated . ..
will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? ........0s
APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEQUS
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXMV)!?( o er Wil work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?

72 A i
YONING: . /3555/’ T
BUILDING CODE: .(9.‘.(‘.-.’.57. .. y// f 27 Wil there be in charge of the above work a person ompetent
Fire Depll +vveveersnrsrooenoanesrossosraosaorns $OSC that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
Health Deplt «ysvssavvenronassarveascstavrericts are observed? . coains »

\rgs
OMHETI! o vuvverrnonotsat-atascsnsssscreoncs
.

Signature of Applicant WW/V‘P‘ MWVL@Z@'!: verss Phone #. 5308

x4

Tychun!cofnbove...P.b.?".]:j.'P..s.?. Morrell ' . ... 2@ 3040

OHher v ovureranenoicsrrocisadsicarnee
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY RNG ADDICH avunnrrareeeranrerronaione




APPLICAT‘TION FOR PERMIT

Ciass of Building or Type of SHHCHUE oo s s s
Portland, Mzine, ... 38040 224.1905......coom

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MATNE

The undirsigned heveby applies for a permit to erect aller repair demolish install the following building struciure equipment
% accordance with tise Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of tha City of Portland, plans and
:ympC¢;;.vm,1J um, . otituew heretalh and the follvwing spectficatiois:

e D18, No..
Owner's name and address .........Henry.J o.Paxry,.10. dakes. 5t Telephone....cmm
Lessee's name and address ... Telephone

Contractor’s name and address
Architect . ificati es......No. of sheets ... 3«
Proposed use of bumldmg R - PR . No. families ... "
Last use e s No. farilies .mome s
Material No. stories ...... . .Style of ronf . - s

Other buildings 0n SAME 10 .memamemain cosmmios ot cnson s
Estimased cost § . ) ) Fee §.. 2‘0.0.,,... v
General Description of New Work

To install (1)-~100 gallon bulk storage tark(propane gas), cutside above &,round.
Tank tr sat on cement blocks. (new installation)

SRAt bu Fire i, 7/;' %{
fac'a fram Fire Dopt. w../(‘}

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparalus which is lo be laken out separaiely by and in
the name of the heating coniractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractor

Details of New Worl
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Is connection to be made to public sewer? cavmeer If not, what 1s proposed for sewage? —.— . mooreeen

Has septic tank notice besn seat? Form notice sent?

Height average grade to top of plate ... s o Height average grade to highest point of roof.
Size, f-ont. depth No. stozies ... ......50lid or filled 1andP . oo €L OF FOCK? s s
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom cellar

Material of underpinning Height Thickness . .
Kind of r00f w.mmmmrscon e Rise Per fOOL .. e ROOL COVering

L TROTI oo T3 — Material of chimineys. .of lining ., . I{ind of heat ... I 1112 D
Framing Lumber—Kind.. oo Dressed ot [ull sice2eo. o oo . Corner posts . .. Sills

526 CHIAED o oo e COIUMNS UNCRE GIPACTS e e 2 SHLE o e MR O CELEES e
Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of exterior Walls? ... o s i i i s oo o s
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2nd 3rd

On centers: 1st floor , 2nd 3rd roof

Maximum span: 1st floor. , 2nd.. 3rd . roof

1f ona story building with masonry walls, thickness of wallg?........ height?

If = Garage
No. cars now accommadated on same lot........, to be accominodated.......number commercial cars to te accommodated........
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?.

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?..... .. -

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? ..y88
GAIEF BF ViRE BEFT. Honry J Pecry

Suburban Propane Gas Co,

INSPELTION COPY

bys .2 / m/ ;
Signature of owner ... !.,«//?{’?7%1” ..... P o w?—( B (,Séf.m
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L 8-12 BatasSt,
WHCD  4/8/5k

¥ R
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March 30, 1954

R

Hr, Edward P, Murray
490 VWashington Ave,

Deay Mr. . Hurray:

In connection with the extensive alterations going
on ag to highways and associated utilities nesr &nd on the
property which you are reported to own at 8~12 Bates St., we
have a report that there are one or wore abandoned tanks for
oil or gas buried in your land and that the tops uf the tanks
are fairly clese to the swrface. | .

Upon examination of the records, we have no record
- of gasoline or oil tanks having been installed underground at
this location, so presumably these tanks were insballed long,

before our present system of sscuring permits for the installa-
- tion of such tanks.
A

This letter is for the parpose of advising you that -
it will likely be for the benofit of the owner of “the land if
these tanks are either completely removed or else completely
£illed with sa:il, Otherwise at scme future date heavy brucks
or other heavy loasds may overload the shell of those old tanks
.and crash down throwgh them,probably with injury ko persons or
property and psrhops to the liability of the owner of the land.

W11l you be good enough to investigate this situation
and let mo know what you proposge to do under the alroumstonces

before April 8, 1954, so that I may know what course we should
persue? '

Very truly yours,

Warren hcBonsid
- Inspector of Fuildings

Lt
A

edrs 20
W,/rz/“' 774/} }72;(%4/; Lty _,cyz,/z‘? /{,4,1_ -d/n,([/){‘ Foy .[" ¢ {ﬁ 74[
Al Im»ﬁ'// M& /t";‘? J“&/J I ’(/%&é,(/” A"‘Kf et AL
~/’ 7,7-'
2 i A @_,&,.é,‘ /_AB




mLL N AND_SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOF. PERMIT FOR .
HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Muine, . Ostober. 5, 1946 ..
To the INSPECTOR OfF BUILDINGS, poxrTLadb. ME.

The undersigned hereby applics for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or powc; equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Poriland, and the following specifications:

Location ... }0. Betes. Streat. ... ... UsC of Duilding . ‘Repair Garage. ... No. Stories o léﬁtggldm"
Name and address of owner of appliance . Tlagg & Periy, 10.Eab es.,,Street

Installer's name and address Portlend Gas.Light..Co.,- 5..‘1‘.anple‘Street oo Telq:hone .2- 321 i
General Description of Work M’ D’Q{ @(

s—firﬁdnmit.«he&ter,..bottom..oi‘..heater.will be.ab 1@951; gt sbove. the..L100T.
.Vented through roof, a11.metal-buildinge o e

1F HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Location of appliance or sOUrce of heat .. First £100T. ... Type of flour beneath appll'.mcél

1f wood, how proteeted? o e [ .. Kind of fuel .. Al
- . . : L
Minimum distance 1o wood or combustible material, {rom top of appliance or casing top Of [UIMACE wooemnrswomrrs®
TFrom tap of smoke DAL woeerre . From front of appliauce .. ... From sides or back of appliance ...

Gize of chitney fUC e Other connections to same IUC e e oo

1f gas fired, how EILEA? o s e o . Rated maxtnum denzand per BOUE e o

IF OIL BURNER Permit Lo gued thb Mleme

Name and type of DUFICT oot e e Labetled by underwriters’ laboratories? ...
Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line {eed from top or bottom of tank? ..

Type of floot Betieath BUFRET e s st v svarenesires

Location of oil stofage .. ROt Number and capacity of tanks . o e e

1§ two 2¥h-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided? o e e e e

Vil all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? . e e How many tanks fire proofed? o
1F COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of appanee o o e 2 Kind of fuel oo Type of floor Beneath apphance .o e
1§ wood, how PIOLECLEAT o 2o e e e e ——————
Minimum distance t0 wood or Lom\mbtlblc material {rom top of APPHARCE oo o e w7 R
From front of appliafige .o e . From sides and BACK v
Size of chimuey fUC o Ollm‘ connections to same (U oo o ot oot e
fs hood to be provided? .. . 1f 50, how verted? wou o

1f gas Gred, how vented? v v st .ltcd aximum demand per hour ...

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT JR SPECIAL INFORMATION

...Suspended. From ceiling py. metal hangers.. e e
...w.ei.aht of.unit . 100 pomds

Atnount of fee cncloscd. .1.00-- .. ($1.00 for oue leater, etc, 30 cents .uldmonul for cach addn.onal heater, etc., in sume
huilding at same time.)

APPROVED: : _"','f
‘ Tdn of B .
¥ e et - Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent tu

T T I [y

C.af.l.“ R sl -
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thercto are

observed? IO

Portland Gas Light Co.







Al 19 Bates Stregt-y

- , September 20, 1946

i Floyd C. Flagg isubjeets .pplisetion for building permit to cow{er‘

10 Bates 3traat ' . installation of &as-fired hantor in repair parnge
Portland, ¥alne * ' at 10 Bates Gtrost ,

Dear Sirs

The Building {ode provides that such a heater in a farsgo shall eithor have
on 1t the label of upprovul of i4a Undervwritors Laboratories Ineg, 1&:3:11:11‘;'1213 the.
appliance as approved fir uag ix & garano, or elso must be speeially aparoved by the
Chief of the Tire “ispartmant as baing safe for wse in n garage. .

In our listingg of beatera s .roved by the Ynderwriters Laboratorics for uss .
i garayes without o irepras! hestap Toom, We are umablo to find tho kind of heater-
that you pronose, Upon submiSting the applicrtion to the Chief of tho Fipe Jopartment
he has returned it without his apyravet because he does not hnve enough information
Jo show whather or not the heater would be gafe in sueh a garago, If the permit 1g
to be ismueq, theirefors, and the heater installed, you must furnish to tha Ghief of
the Fire Depavtment Tull informstich abont this heater so that he can decids as to
whother or not hei gan ancrove 4% wi4h or without goms 8pecial attachnent, :

f [}

If his approvel ia deeural end the pormi$ lasued, 14 13 nscowsary that you ‘
bear in pind that spasial provisionn muss be mage as to, venting this hoater, Appare .
ently the vent 19 to be a, plpe oxtonding thirough the sutside waly of the garage, a
The Building Codu provides that while this pipe in the same roog whore $he hewter
i8 can be of palvanized sliogt motul, outside of that Toom {and thorefore from the
point whqi-c; L% pusson hrough the outside vall) and all purts outaide of tho oistetde
o ¥all,vare required to be of heavier metal suel’ 4s bhe weight of pips ordizfuz'il':-',w;e_ijﬁ'
» for water pipe or oquivalant materinl to preclude curly doterforation,~-this hemyiel

tatyrinl to be adequately supporssd on non-burrable metorial, of oourse, . - o

277 Tt s undorstood that thig 19 an ull metsy building, but iy thery is Lihing -
" on the dutside walls or any combusti ble aaterial vhatever in Qroximity-tig,whoro the
* vt pipe would <o through, ‘you gre required to arovide g non-bua‘nabl‘s‘ ¢ellsy or
$uimble through the wall of o iameter no less than twice the 8lometor of the vent
pipe, the veni olpe, 1 be seanrely fastenud so that it will bo venterad on this
gollar in suck g vay that thore will be no burnable matorisl within the dlamssey
of the vont pine peagured from.its ouigide pin, :

:

Vory truly yours,

Insneotor of Buildinge

_ wion/s

00: Oliver T. Sanborn, Ghist ‘ .
of' tho Fire Dnpartmens . ‘ e

‘ - . o3 Y
Dear Chlef Sanborn: Frobably this man will bring in dets for you to pass upon,,
As 8pon us .a,dectsion ‘1s reachod, will you notify this ofico 8o thet we oan send - |
LEibicleioven Tor your syproval ip you are ready tu do go} -
A ' Warren McDonalg ‘ )




FiLL N AND BiGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Maine, g 2t ember 17,1944
To the IN SPECTOR OF BUILDIN GS, PORTLAND, ML,

The undersigned hereby applics for a permit 1o install the folloing hoagjy, /s COuting or poy

5

ver equipment iy gepord.
wnee with the Laws of Meing 1ho p.. ing Code of the City of Lortland, aud 11, follozving specific

alions:

i ildi . ; Vaw Buildii,s
Location ., 19-Bates. Street... . .. Use of Luilding. . Repsir.Garage . . N Stories . Now ] dinny
. Tloyd ¢, § B82¢, 10 Bates Sipest Existing
Name anq address of owner of appliance m}xam}ﬂmrrzmxz . e e

Instailer’s name ang address ., .. Owner Telephone ...,

General Description of Work

To install . £a8s~-Tired heet ar.to ..heat.,garage

L s
ERIRUB R T“(‘j"—‘-' ?//?/‘/é

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Location of appliance or jource of heat dsto - Type of floor heneath appliance -conerete,.,

If wood, how protected? | T Kind of fuel”..gag.... .

Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of f urnace .. 39,
From top of smoke pipe 29 e From front of appliance -Over.4t.. From sides or hack of
Size of chimney flye ... e, Other connections to same flye

appliance Oyver.3t..

If gas fired, how vented? Mntside wall e Rated masimun demand per hoyr 30,000, BTY. .

IF O11, BURNER

Name and type of burner e Labelled by underwriers’ laboratories?

Will operator be always in attendance? s Dues il supply line feed from, top or bottom of tank?

Type of floor beneath burper

Location of off storage ...... . . e e e Numiber and capacity of tanks | RO
If two 275-gallon tanks, wil] three-way valye be provided: .

Will all tanks e more than five feet from any flame? e

T e v, e e,

.. How many tanks fire proofed > N
IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of appliance ... = <+ Kind of fyel e Type of flogy beneath applianee

combustible materiy] from top of appliance ...
From front of appliance ............ . < From sides angd back .....
Size of chinmey flye e, Other couneetions to sype flue
Is hood to be provided? ... .. < If s0, how vented s

If gas fired, how vented? .,

<+ From top of stokepipe ......

Rated maximun, demand per hoyr .
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
~fleaker made. bty Pagna 1 s Solie,
~-HModed 120way.
~Serigd 4.
w3erial No... 33179,

Amount of fee enclosed? . 1,00, ($1.0
building at same time, )

0 for one heater, ete., 50 cents additional for cach additiona

! heater, ete, 1n same
—
APPR )I":lf[{.'

o Will there he iy, charge of the above work 4 person competent ¢,
o see that the Stage and City requirenients pertaining therety are
Observed? <L Yes

. el
% - Z
Siguature of Installey .. ,»/ / . C B & % s
INSPECTION copy l
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Uity of Portln, Mty

IN THE city COUNcCIL,

>

s S

March 7y lg29

On the tppeal of Johy T Wi
Inspector, refusing Permission fop sign on the Progerty of saiq Vilkine
80n on Batgg Strest,

to the neighborhood,
ORDERED

That the appeal be sustained ang permit granteg,

Read twice and passed, Yoas 5,

A true ¢opy of record,

Attests —

E.»%sz«




{R) GENERAl RESIDENCE ZON3
CITY OF PORTLAND

DEPARTLND OF SUILDING INSPLCPTOQM

Eeport on aaeal of John 7, ilkingon
at
10 Batew Street

Harch 7, 1927,

#r. iilkinson operates e small publie gorase and filling station
on Batoc 3t, betwesn Jashington Ave., and Baxtr Boulevard, He desires o
vrect a billvoard 10 ft. high and 30 4, long ~uu advertising his own bueiness,

The propoerty which he lewses is divided by a zone boundary linz, the
paxrt toward ~ashington Ave, being in a Limited Bueinses gone and the part toward
Buxter Boulevard being in a General Residenca Zone. He .refers to Jrect the billboard
within the General Residence Zone, but is limited %o & 8izo of eight square faot
by ths Zonlng Ordinance,

valuo of the residontial Propirgy on that side,
iy abutting his towarq Baxter Boulevard, thare ETQ now two didx‘é;ﬂx‘}.ﬁ#}j;’t&
buildirgs and maan oquipment and refuse whichogive a vary ansichtly tppsarance, r,
wilkingdn hng tonceived the plan of croeting the billooard in such n position ge
to cenceel this wngightly view,

I% 1o the oninien of tho Inapector that the loeation desired in the
General Residence sone 1Is much the better of Lhe two from bhoe standpoint of the
neighbors as well ns the public at large, and that the City Council may, if i
Y008 fif, extond relief to Are Wilkinson from tho difficulty of conplying with
the oxact requiroments of tho Zoning Ordinance vithout "subata.n;’-‘tially dsrogating
from the ingont and purpose" of the ordinm ca,

Respoetfully ow mitted,

- SL" Inspactor of Buildinse,
. J;

efp 1,0 €7 o« e "

Lt il
sy

ilketieldy
)v.j ‘CJ,{\_M‘

I
Ay
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=) Application for Permit for Alterations and Miscellaneous Structures <.

) cLASS OF BUILDING OR TYFE OF E‘:TRUC-TURE....‘.,M...A,_..,.—“._..,..._.

Portland, Mainr,-,_ggﬁlﬁ@@’m[l

To the lNSFEC-TOR QOF BU‘LD\NGS, PORTLAND, ME- ??R\.‘ﬁ,-{j? \‘:_,'_)‘,';\‘_1 L
. Hout ted building ording 10 U

The undensigned hereby applies for @ permil fo ‘:il::l l(’;; "{;; Il(:)l:ui’r,lgg t’{]ii?f‘lbi d il::jljzlrgc according 10 lnc

specifications, the Laws of the Stale of Maine, and the Building QOudinance of the Cily of Porlla'r":di.\"i L

. Jollowird
S

Tocation- P&ﬂi‘gﬂ,ﬁw _’,__._-——Ward/ Within Fire Limits FIR LI

Owner's name and address ?_WQWMMMQ’ME@/MRVWW R
Contractor’s name and address?__.g!W sapenh .__.w,___,_/,_.,,,_,.;,___-,.n
e

Axchitect’s name and address 22— I

Last use of building ?/../...——-"’"___,,.’M"NO. Families P

No. Ramilies P

Proposed use of building ?_,/_,.,
Descriptiou of Present Building
vesoo { Presem ————

3 U

Mareﬁal,‘.,,_-__...a—No. of Stories__,/,Style o
General Pescriptiot of

ne wreeh & pE13vourd 1Y

Fr appost WD mode BY 4
gua voived and pernid

,.,._’/._.—-- it

e
Size of Wew ¥ raming Mesabers

Corner posts '?,_,.,_,,,,..Sills ?,_,_..-,,,_Ratters or root peams ?————""" center T "
Material and size of colurns under girders ?-,_,__/_,__._,Mon center P——""
Ledger board used P—— __Size o Qpds (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2 x4 16'0 c
Girders 6" ¥ Q" or larger Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over g feet. Sills and corner Posts will
be all one piece in cross section.

Floor timbers 15t floof —— ——"""" 2nd et 3rd e

On venters 15t floot " 2nd et Brd e

Span' 1st oo 20d. "1 3pd e AR —ocpomem

1f 1st or_ and Class Cuustrucﬁom_

Externai walls) .. st story————""" 2nd story————"""
thickness

Party vialls 15t StOLY————"""" 20d SOy """ o

Other Details New Consh‘ucﬁog
To be grected on solid or Glled land P earth or Y S o
Maverial of foundation ?,”’____,,,MTh'\ckness, top ?,Mwbot\:om?_..,_..,,._-.,.,,.,
Material of underpinning?,...,_,.__/»,_over 4 it. high ?___,_,/-—————thickness?_‘,,um___,
Kind of root (pitehy hip, ) Beee—"""" __,_.,——Kind of roofing ¥ —-——"""" [
No. of new chimneys 2———"" Material of chimneys ?,..,,,..—_,,.,._-,._oi lining P T

1t a Private Garagt

e

No. cars now :.\ccommodated o lot P Total aumber O be accomd’ _dated T

Other buildings of same lot """ —

Distance from nearest present building 10 px'oposed gusage """

Al parts of gar«ge including eaves will be at least 2 ft. from all lot lines.

Carage will be at Jeast T e fcet from nearest windows of adjoining property-

Miscellaneout,
Will the above sonstruction require the removal of distarbing oi shade tree o0 the public grreet ¥ o o

Plans filed a8 part of this app\ication?w._, o .w-,,.-,w,,,W,___No, sheets P 7T I

Fstiraated total cost §_ 880 . TFee? _“..}_2.3-_,... R

Signature of ownet of athosized z'c"f;r”mgghlalmm'hw..,‘,,A.‘,_ e R
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eate

€ heg Y steam, fumaces, Stoyes .
onfoy, to i
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